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Source Balance Period Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activitv Balance

602-0 ADVERTISING/PROMOTION (continue)

603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL
JE # 313

604.0 VEHICLE-R&M/INSURANCE
JE # 319

605-0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
JE # 306
JE # 308

608-2 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES
9997 BENNETTACCOUNTING, LLC

609-1 MGMT FEESJPM
JE # 316
JE # 317

615-O DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
JE # 313

As of Period 8/2006 t 165.88

2,826.64
GLGJ 2t2812007 -48.00 CORRECT CK#125

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)
cKcP 2t5t2007
cKcP 2t5t2007
cKcP 2t5t2007
cKcP 2t13t2007
cKcP 2t20t2007
cKcP 2t22t2007

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 382.29

As of Period 8/2006 334.29 3,160.93

3,787.97
GLGJ 2t28t2007 196.00 tNS FOR MONTH

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 196.00

As of Period 8/2006 196.00 3,983.97

98.03
GLGJ 2t28t2007 6.47 s/c

s/cGLGJ 2t28t2007 7.OO

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 13.47

As of Period 8/2006 13.47 111.50

2,682.65
cKcP 2t20t2007 168.27

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 168.27

As of Period 8/2006 168.27 2,850.92

2,2't1.02
GLGJ 2t28t2007 13. 13 JAN ACT|VITY
GLGJ 2t28t2007 14.03

131

132
133

137

141

142

CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
MAYER TRK &AUTO
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K

AZ BLUE STAKE
NIAGRA CONSERVATION

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 8/2006

27.16

27.16 2,238.18

-48.00

64.00
61.00
56.58
70.00
65.71

65.00

9984
140

1,082.00
GLGJ 2t28t2007 -205.00

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -205.00
47.86cKcP 2t5t2007

cKcP 2t16t2007 753.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 800.86

As of Period 8/2006 595.86

CoRRECT CK#121

1,677.86

617-O EQUIPMENT RENTAL

620-0 TRANSPO/MILEAGE-ADMIN

621-O LEGAL

622-1 INSURANCE-LIABILITY
JE # 319

622-2 INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP

628-0 oFF|CE
9905 PETry CASH

77 -70
As of Period 8/2006 77.70

72.57
As of Period 8/2006 72.57

9,198.50
As of Period 8/2006 9,198.50

5,796.00
GLGJ 2t28t2007 827.OO tNS FOR MONTH

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 827.00

As of Period 8/2006 827.00 6,623.00

2,575.85
As of Period 8/2006

1,722.'t6
cKcP 2t14r2007 75.00

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 75.00

2,575.85


